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Moned. \ Any charge so maiZe shall be Z){f,icl by the cUy /1'oni, the 
p'ltbUe debt amol't1:zation f'und w1:thin 30 days f1'ont the til1te when 
the city 1'cceives notice of the assessment. 

Approved June 14, 1945. 

No. 45, S.] [Publisbed June 20, 1945. 

CHAPTER 317. 

AN liC'!' to create 103.457 of. the statut.es, relating to deductions. 
£1'oJ,U wages. 

The people of the state of Wisconsin, 'represented in sennie and 
ass(3m.bl,y, do e1/.{lct as joZlO'los: 

103.457 of the statutes is created to read: 
103.457' IJIs'rING DEDUCTIONS FROM 'VAGES. An e~ployel' 

sh~n state clearly on the employe's pa.y check, pay envelope, or 
paper accompanying the wage 'payl~lent the amount of .and 1'ea­
Hon £01' each deduction from the wages due or e.arned by the'em­
ploye, except snch miscella~leolls deductions as may have been 
authorize(l by request of the individual employe £or,reaso11s per­
sona] to himself. A reasonable coding system may he used· by 
the employer. 

Approved .Tune 18, 1945. 

No. 312, S.] [Published June 20, 1945. 

CHAPTER 318. 

AN·ACT to create 253.295 of the statut.es, relating' to the borrow-
ing of connty court :flIes. ' 

The pC01JZe of the state' of lV1:scO'Ji.sill., 'rep1'f/sented 1,12 senate and 
assembly, clo enact as follows: 

253.295 of the statutes is created to read: 
253.295 BORROWING COURT FIL}<;S REGULATED. 'rhe registers 

in probate and clerks of'the county courts sl1['111 liot permit, any 
papers filed in their offices to he taken therefrom except 'upon the 
same terms and conditions'spceifiec1 ill srctiol1 269.60. 

Approved June 18, J.945 .. 


